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SUSTAINABILITY DECLARATION

Iltem number
MO6584-06

Item description

Double wall mug in PS with 5 coloured pencils including 4 colouring paper designs.

Material content

Part Component description
Transparent plastic
White plastic
Color pencil body
Orange lead
Yellow lead
Light green lead
Red lead
Light blue lead
Paper
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Cotton sourced & processed

Position
Outside of cup
Inside of cup
Color pencil
Color pencil
Color pencil
Color pencil
Color pencil
Color pencil
Middle of cup

Material
Polystyrene (PS)
Polypropylene (PP)
Poplar Wood
Orange lead
Yellow lead
Light green lead
Red lead

Light blue lead
Paper

Total

Country of origin n.a.

Country of processing n.a.
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Weight Percentage
50,00%
26,50%
10,50%

1,00%
1,00%
1,00%
1,00%
1,00%
8,00%
100,00%
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Biodegradebility of material [ Yes No

Recyclability of material Yes 1 No

Renewable source

Recycled material Natural material Reused waste material
[J Yes X No [ Yes X No [ Yes XI No

End of life suggestion
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GENERAL PLASTIC
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Trademarks of material

Fulfilled technical standard

This item is compliant with the European legislation and regulations applicable to this item. A Declaration of Conformity (DOC)
certificate and all relevant test reports are easily downloadable at our web shop.

Quality certifications/ social audits factory

Packaging and Transport
Piece Inner Carton Carton | mo box Polybag Packaging
Each set pack in MO white corrugated box,
1 0 36 - -
carboard on top and bottom.
We have dedicated partnerships with our carriers. Who have shown their commitments to reduce GHG emissions and have ambitious
targets concerning carbon-neutral deliveries and climate-neutral logistics solutions.
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