

SUSTAINABILITY DECLARATION





Item number MO6584-06

Item description

Double wall mug in PS with 5 coloured pencils including 4 colouring paper designs.

Material content

Part	Component description	Position	Material	Weight Percentage
1	Transparent plastic	Outside of cup	Polystyrene (PS)	50,00%
2	White plastic	Inside of cup	Polypropylene (PP)	26,50%
3	Color pencil body	Color pencil	Poplar Wood	10,50%
4	Orange lead	Color pencil	Orange lead	1,00%
5	Yellow lead	Color pencil	Yellow lead	1,00%
6	Light green lead	Color pencil	Light green lead	1,00%
7	Red lead	Color pencil	Red lead	1,00%
8	Light blue lead	Color pencil	Light blue lead	1,00%
9	Paper	Middle of cup	Paper	8,00%
			Total	100,00%

Cotton sourced & processed

Country of origin	n.a.
Country of processing	n.a.



Biodegradebility of material	□ Yes	× No
Recyclability of material	🛛 Yes	🗆 No

Renewable source

Recycled material	Natural material	Reused waste material
□ Yes ⊠ No	🗆 Yes 🗵 No	□ Yes ⊠ No

End of life suggestion



Trademarks of material

-

_

Fulfilled technical standard

This item is compliant with the European legislation and regulations applicable to this item. A Declaration of Conformity (DOC) certificate and all relevant test reports are easily downloadable at our web shop.

Quality certifications/ social audits factory

Packaging and Transport

i uonuging					
Piece	Inner Carton	Carton	mo box	Polybag	Packaging
1	0	36			Each set pack in MO white corrugated box,
	U		-	-	carboard on top and bottom.

We have dedicated partnerships with our carriers. Who have shown their commitments to reduce GHG emissions and have ambitious targets concerning carbon-neutral deliveries and climate-neutral logistics solutions.

midocean Mrs. P. Varela Buying & Portfo ector